Fluke GFL-1500
 DC
CAT III 1500 V DC/CAT IV 600 V  GFL-1500
 GFL-1500  GFL-1500
 1500 V
Fluke GFL-1500
 (PV)
 PV GFL-1500
GFL-1500
GFL-1500  GFL-1500 GFL-1500
GFL-1500
2  Fluke Corporation     Fluke GFL-1500
FaultTrackTM  —
GFL-1500  FaultTrackTM
 FaultTrackTM
GFL-1500
GFL-1500
GFL-1500
GFL-1500
 GFL-1500
3  Fluke Corporation     Fluke GFL-1500
 PV  1500 V DC
 DC
Fluke
GFL-1500
• CAT III 1500 V DC CAT IV 600 V  IEC 61010-1
61010-2-030
• CAT III 1500 V DC CAT IV 600 V  IEC  61010-1
•  1500 V
GFL-1500
 GFL-1500
 LCD
CAT III 1500 V DC
CAT IV 600 V
4  Fluke Corporation     Fluke GFL-1500
CAT III 1500 V DC/CAT IV 600 V
 1500 V
1500 V DC/600 V AC
 1500 V
6.25 kHz
 32.764 kHz
LED
 ( )
 30 mA RMS
 6 mA RMS
 120 mA RMS
 100 mA RMS
30 mA RMS
 -  ( )
 30 V RMS
30 V RMS
 25 V RMS
/  ( )
 0-1500 V DC
1 V
 ( )
)
)
 ( )
4.75 m (15.6 ft)
 5.9 m (19.4 ft)
 ( )  2.7 m (8.9 ft)
150 mA
0.1 mA
61 mm (2.4 in)
5  Fluke Corporation     Fluke GFL-1500
 LCD   LCD
-20 °C  50 °C (-4 °F  122 °F) -10 °C  50 °C (14 °F  122 °F)
( )
95% RH 0 °C  <30 °C (32 °F  <86 °F)
75% RH 30 °C  <40 °C (86 °F  <104 °F)
45% RH 40 °C  50 °C (104 °F  122 °F)
90% RH 10 °C  <30 °C
(50 °F  <86 °F)
75% RH 30 °C  <40 °C
(86 °F  <104 °F)
45% RH 40 °C  50 °C
(104 °F  122 °F)
0  3 000 m (9 843 ft)
0  12 000 m (39 371 ft)
 ( ) -20 °C  70 °C (-4 °F  158 °F) <95% RH -40 °C  60 °C
(-40 °F  140 °F) <95% RH
)
2
IP IP54 ( ) IP54 IP30 ( )
1 m (3.28 ft)
8  AA IEC LR6  NiMH  4  AA IEC LR6  NiMH  2  AA IEC LR6
 ( )
 15 h
 16 h >150 h
( ) 8 h
 15 h
 (  x  x )
 244 x 180 x 106 mm
(9.6 x 7.0 x 4.2 in)
 183 x 75 x 43 mm
(7.2 x 2.95 x 1.69 in)
 257 x 116 x 46 mm
(10.1 x 4.6 x 1.8 in)
 ( )  2.04 kg (4.5 lb)  0.27 kg (0.6 lb)  0.6 kg (1.32 lb)
6  Fluke Corporation     Fluke GFL-1500
3  TL324 4 mm  4 mm  ( ) 3  AC385  ( )
2  TLPV1 MC4  4 mm  ( )
CAT III 1500 V/CAT IV 1000 V (TL324  AC385)
CAT III 1500 V/CAT IV 600 V (TLPV1)
30 A
-20 °C  50 °C (-4 °F  122 °F)
-20 °C  70 °C (-4 °F  158 °F)
95% RH 10 °C  <30 °C (50 °F  <86 °F)
75% RH 30 °C  <40 °C (86 °F  <104 °F)
45% RH -20 °C  <10 °C  40 °C  50 °C (-4 °F  <50 °F  104 °F  122 °F)
3000 m (~9843 ft)
12 000 m (~39 371 ft)
2
1 m (3.28 ft)
MIL-PRF-28800 class 2
TL324 2 m (6.56 ft) AC385  93 x 52 x 21 mm (3.66 x 2.05 x 0.83 in) TLPV1  1.5 m (4.92 ft)
 0.48 kg (1.06 lb)
 Fluke Premium Care
Fluke Premium Care
 Fluke Premium Care
 Fluke Premium Care www.fluke.com/premiumcare
Fluke
 Fluke
7  Fluke Corporation     Fluke GFL-1500
• TL324-RGB 1500 V  GFL-1500
• AC385-RGB 1500 V  TL324-RGB
• 283 FC/PV 1500 V
• 393 FC 1500 V
• PVA-1500 PV  I-V
• PRV240
• TLPV-UTOOL MC4
tw.fluke.com
©2025 Fluke Corporation.
250727-twzh
 Fluke Corporation
 FLUKE-GFL-1500 1500 V
GFL-1500 GFL-1500
GFL-1500 MC4
1500 V
MC4
AA
 (14)
FLUKE-GFL-1500/FPC FLUKE-GFL-1500  1
Fluke Premium Care
FPC1S-GFL-1500-1 Fluke GFL-1500  1  Fluke
Premium Care
FPC3S-GFL-1500-1 Fluke GFL-1500  3  Fluke
Premium Care
WEB